
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Amay 21.2.2024
CC Land Dept Gn

Aubin LECOMTE
HQ Mot Bde
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 7600m (Hoogteverschil 244m)
Tijd : 1:52:37 (14'49"/km)

39/58 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Geert SIMKENS 0:53:10
2. Maarten VANCOETSEM 1:02:27
3. Niel DEIJGERS 1:02:47

1. 107 00:08:03 352m 22'52"/km
2. 125 00:04:22 00:12:25 235m 18'35"/km
3. 126 00:05:06 00:17:31 141m 36'10"/km
4. 102 00:10:49 00:28:20 228m 47'26"/km
5. 101 00:03:00 00:31:20 123m 24'23"/km
6. 112 00:06:15 00:37:35 722m 8'39"/km
7. 113 00:01:15 00:38:50 143m 8'44"/km
8. 116 00:03:05 00:41:55 244m 12'38"/km
9. 120 00:02:40 00:44:35 310m 8'36"/km

10. 118 00:02:11 00:46:46 130m 16'48"/km
11. 115 00:04:03 00:50:49 297m 13'38"/km
12. 128 00:05:39 00:56:28 372m 15'11"/km
13. 151 00:08:45 01:05:13 592m 14'47"/km
14. 153 00:02:39 01:07:52 156m 16'59"/km
15. 149 00:03:29 01:11:21 163m 21'22"/km
16. 155 00:04:46 01:16:07 489m 9'45"/km
17. 147 00:03:36 01:19:43 197m 18'16"/km
18. 137 00:03:58 01:23:41 303m 13'05"/km
19. 135 00:03:13 01:26:54 350m 9'11"/km
20. 127 00:04:23 01:31:17 311m 14'06"/km
21. 129 00:06:41 01:37:58 296m 22'35"/km
22. 148 00:04:11 01:42:09 499m 8'23"/km
23. 169 00:01:05 01:43:14 85m 12'45"/km
24. 162 00:03:57 01:47:11 132m 29'55"/km
25. 164 00:01:57 01:49:08 128m 15'14"/km
26. 168 00:02:33 01:51:41 311m 8'12"/km
27. 180 00:00:56 01:52:37 183m 5'06"/km
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